

Two Hills Play Development

Fee Schedule

Monthly Child Attendance	Total Child Care Fee	Affordability Grant	Parent Fee
INFANT 0-12 MONTHS	Caleree	Grant	Гее
5 days/week	\$1300	\$883	\$417
4 days/week	\$1040	\$883	\$157
3 days/week, over 100 hours/mo	\$883	\$883	\$137
3 days/week, under 100 hours/mo	\$780	\$317.50	\$462.50
2 days/week	\$520	\$317.50	\$362.50
1 day/week	\$260	\$0	\$202.50
Drop In Day, 3 hr+		~ ~~	\$60
Drop In Hourly			\$9/hr
			φ0/III
INFANT 12-19 MONTHS			
5 days/week	\$1200	\$883	\$317
4 days/week	\$960	\$883	\$77
3 days/week, over 100 hours/mo	\$883	\$883	\$0
3 days/week, under 100 hours/mo	\$720	\$317.50	\$402.50
2 days/week	\$480	\$317.50	162.50
1 day/week	\$240	\$0	\$240
Drop In Day, 3 hr+			\$60
Drop In Hourly			\$9/hr
TODDLER 19 MONTHS-3 YEARS			
5 days/week	\$1000	\$709	\$291
4 days/week	\$880	\$709	\$171
3 days/week, over 100 hours/mo	\$709	\$709	\$0
3 days/week, under 100 hours/mo	\$660	\$255	\$405
2 days/week	\$440	\$255	\$185
1 day/week	\$220	\$0	\$220
Drop In Day, 3 hr+			\$60
Drop In Hourly			\$9/hr
3-5 Years			
5 days/week	\$950	\$626	\$324
4 days/week	\$800	\$626	\$174
3 days/week, over 100 hours/mo	\$626	\$626	\$0
3 days/week, under 100 hours/mo	\$600	\$225	\$375
2 days/week	\$400	\$225	\$175
1 day/week	\$200	\$0	\$200
Drop In Day, 3 hr+			\$60
Drop In Hourly			\$9/hr

Monthly Child Attendance		Affordability Grant	Parent Fee
KINDERGARTEN (attending Kindergarten)			
2 Full Days + Alternate Fridays + Before & After School Care + Non-	\$700	\$410	\$289
School Days			
2 Full Days + Alternate Fridays + After School Care + Non-School Days	\$595	\$410	\$185
2 Full Days + Alternating Fridays	\$500	\$225	\$275
1 day/week	\$200	\$0	\$200
Non-School Day – Prebooked	\$50	\$0	\$50
Drop-In – 3 hours & over	\$60	\$0	\$60
Drop-In – Hourly, 1 hr minimum	\$9/hr	\$0	\$9/hr
OUT OF SCHOOL CARE GRADE 1-6			
5 days/week Before & After School	\$400	\$0	\$400
5 days/week Before School	\$150	\$0	\$150
5 days/week After School	\$250	\$0	\$250
1 day/week Before & After School	\$80	\$0	\$80
1 day/week Before School	\$30	\$0	\$30
1 day/week After School	\$50	\$0	\$50
1 day Before & After School	\$20	\$0	\$20
1 day Before School	\$7.50	\$0	\$7.50
1 day After School	\$12.50	\$0	\$12.50
Non-School Day – Prebooked	\$50	\$0	\$50
Drop-In Fee – 3 hours & over	\$60	\$0	\$60
Drop-In Fee – Hourly, 1 hr minimum	\$9/hr	\$0	\$9/hr
EXTENDED HOURS			
6:30am – 7:30am			
5:30pm – 7:15pm			
\$20/hr, minimum 30 mins/timeslot			
1-30 minutes	\$10		
31-60 minutes	+\$10		
61-90 minutes	+\$10		
91-120 minutes	+\$10		
Regular Hours 7:30am-5:30pm			
LATE PICKUP FEE			
For pickups after 5:30pm			
1-30 minutes	\$10		
31-60 minutes	+\$10		